Pacheco Storm Water District

Armando Michele Paula
Alfaro Schroeder Azcona
Trustee Trustee Trustee

County Administration Building - Board of Supervisor Chambers, 481 Fourth Street, Hollister, California

MEETING CANCELLED

The May 20, 2024 MEETING OF THE PACHECO STORM WATER DISTRICT HAS BEEN CANCELLED

NEXT REGULAR MEEETING DATE

JUNE 24TH, 2024 @ 6:00 P.M.

MEETING CANCELATION POSTED ON

MAY 16TH, 2024 at the following locations:

The bulletin board outside the front entrance of the San Benito County Planning Department, 2301 Technology Parkway, Hollister, CA

AND

The bulletin board outside the front entrance of the San Benito County Administration Building, 481 Fourth Street, Hollister, CA

AND

On The San Benito County website https://www.cosb.us/ in the Events Calendar.

Victor Tafoya

Assistant Planner

County of San Benito